Niramaya Health Insurance Scheme

Health Insurance to persons with disabilities, Autism, cerebral palsy, Intellectual disability and multiple

disabilities.

OVERALL LIMIT OF The coverage for a person with disabilities

Detail

1. Over all limit of Hospitalization
a. Corrective Surgeries
b. Non-Surgical

c. Preventive Surgery

2. OVERALL LIMIT OF OUT PATIENT DEPARTMENT (OPD)

a. OPD treatment including tests

b. Regular Medical check-up for non-ailing disabled.

3. Ongoing Therapies

4. Dental Preventive Dentistry

5. Alternative Medicine (to be considered within limit of IPD or
OPD).

6. Transportation costs (to be considered within limit of IPD or
OPD).

1,00,000/- for a
year

Limit (in Rs.)

70,000/-
40,000/-
15,000/-

15,000/-

14,500/-

8,000/-

4,000/-

10,000/-

2,500/-

4,500/-

1,000/-



Premium charges

Sr. No Income Contribution New enrollment Contribution Renew
Amount( Annum) enrollment Amount(
Annum)
1. Non Below poverty line 500/- 250/-
2. Below poverty line 250/- 50/-
3. PWD with Legal Guardian ( Free Free

other than Natural Parents )

Documents required for New enroliment:

PwNPR

Xerox copy of PWD Adhar Card

Xerox copy of Joint Bank account passbook(Parents and PWD) in Nationalized Bank.
Xerox copy of disability certificate

1 Photo of PWD

Documents required for Renew card

1. Xerox copy of Niramaya health card.

January to February is month of the renew card.

Contact to:

Registered organisation of National Trust.

www.thenationaltrust.gov.in/schemes/niramaya

www.thenationaltrust.gov.in/registeredorganisation SNAC & LLC information/state/ district/ NGO



http://www.thenationaltrust.gov.in/schemes/niramaya
http://www.thenationaltrust.gov.in/registeredorganisation

