# Niramaya Health Insurance Scheme

Health Insurance to persons with disabilities, Autism, cerebral palsy, Intellectual disability and multiple disabilities.

ov	ERA	ALL LIMIT OF The coverage for a person with disabilities	1,00,000/- for a year	
Detail			Limit (in Rs.)	
1.	O۱	ver all limit of Hospitalization	70,000/-	
	a.	Corrective Surgeries	40,000/-	
	b.	Non-Surgical	15,000/-	
	c.	Preventive Surgery	15,000/-	
2.	01	VERALL LIMIT OF OUT PATIENT DEPARTMENT (OPD)	14,500/-	
	a.	OPD treatment including tests	8,000/-	
	b.	Regular Medical check-up for non-ailing disabled.	4,000/-	
3.	Oı	ngoing Therapies	10,000/-	
4.	J. Dental Preventive Dentistry		2,500/-	
5.		ternative Medicine (to be considered within limit of IPD or PD).	4,500/-	
6.		ansportation costs (to be considered within limit of IPD or PD).	1,000/-	

### **Premium charges**

Sr. No	Income	Contribution New enrollment	Contribution Renew
		Amount( Annum)	enrollment Amount(
			Annum)
1.	Non Below poverty line	500/-	250/-
2.	Below poverty line	250/-	50/-
3.	PWD with Legal Guardian (	Free	Free
	other than Natural Parents )		

## **Documents required for New enrollment:**

- 1. Xerox copy of PWD Adhar Card
- 2. Xerox copy of Joint Bank account passbook(Parents and PWD) in Nationalized Bank.
- 3. Xerox copy of disability certificate
- 4. 1 Photo of PWD

#### **Documents required for Renew card**

1. Xerox copy of Niramaya health card.

January to February is month of the renew card.

#### Contact to:

Registered organisation of National Trust.

www.thenationaltrust.gov.in/schemes/niramaya

www.thenationaltrust.gov.in/registeredorganisation SNAC & LLC information/state/ district/ NGO